Appendix 2 — Total proposed remuneration by role

Allowance

Councillor without SRA
Leader
Deputy Leader

Cabinet

Junior Cabinet / Cabinet
Commissioner

Mayor

Leader of the Opposition
Chief Whip

Opposition Whip
Scrutiny Chair

Planning Chair

Licensing Chair

Planning Vice-chair

Licensing Vice-chair
Audit & Governance
Committee Chair

Pension Committee Chair

Transport Liaison Consultative
Group Chair

TOTAL

Independent Members

Independent Member of the
Audit & Governance
Committee

Independent Person for
Standards

TOTAL

No
Members

28

1

60

No
Members

Basic
Allowance

£12,044
£12,044
£12,044
£12,044
£12,044
£12,044
£12,044
£12,044
£12,044
£12,044
£12,044
£12,044
£12,044
£12,044
£12,044
£12,044

£12,044

Basic
Allowance

£0

£0

SRA

0
£54,520
£34,893
£27,260
£10,904

£10,904
£19,280
£10,904

£5,731
£10,904
£10,904
£10,904

£5,731

£5,731
£10,904

£10,904

£5,731

SRA

£1,042

£1,042

Total per
Councillor

£12,044
£66,564
£46,937

£39,304
£22,948

£22,948
£31,324
£22,948
£17,775
£22,948
£22,948
£22,948
£17,775

£17,775
£22,948
£22,948

£17,775

Total

£1,042

£1,042

Total cost
to Council

£337,232
£66,564
£93,874
£235,824
£91,792
£22,948
£31,324
£22,948
£17,775
£183,584
£22,948
£22,948
£17,775
£17,775
£22,948
£22,948

£17,775

£1,248,982

Total cost

£1,042

£1,042

£2,084



